
North Linn Invitational
MS Girls - 2-Miles     North Linn HS, Troy Mills, IA     10/8/2016     Sunny, Calm & 45°

 Place  School                         1    2    3    4    5    6    7   Total   Ave Time   Spread

    1   Solon MS                       1    2    6    8    9   14   18   =  26      14:09      0:58
    2   Vernon MS                      5   11   17   19   20   26   31   =  72      14:41      0:38
    3   North Linn MS                  3    4   12   32   36   39   40   =  87      15:10      3:11
    4   Regina JH                      7   10   15   25   41   42   46   =  98      15:26      3:01
    5   Starmont                      13   16   22   24   27   35   43   = 102      15:19      1:33
    6   Tipton                        21   28   29   30   33   34   38   = 141      16:10      1:39
    7   Maquoketa Valley              23   37   44   45   47             = 196      17:34      3:58

 Incomplete Teams:  Alburnett, Cascade, Edgewood-Colesburg, Grundy Center-Gladbrook-Reinbeck, Midland,
 Postville
  Place   Score   Name                        Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

      1           Rachel Rhomberg             8th    Cascade                           13:23      6:42
      2       1   Kiersten Conway             8th    Solon MS                          13:35      6:47
      3       2   Emma Bock                   7th    Solon MS                          13:42      6:51
      4       3   Tessa Helms                 8th    North Linn MS                     13:42      6:51
      5       4   Kyla Bildstein              7th    North Linn MS                     14:07      7:03
      6           Taylor Stahl                7th    Grundy Center-Gladbrook-Reinbe    14:09      7:05
      7       5   Gabby Foster                8th    Vernon MS                         14:16      7:08
      8       6   Annika Kruse                7th    Solon MS                          14:24      7:12
      9       7   Natalie Green               8th    Regina JH                         14:30      7:15
     10           Emma Oswinkle               8th    Cascade                           14:31      7:15
     11       8   Meghan O'Neil               7th    Solon MS                          14:33      7:16
     12       9   Katelyn Coons               8th    Solon MS                          14:33      7:17
     13      10   Ashley Sheehan              8th    Regina JH                         14:33      7:17
     14      11   Peyton Steffan              7th    Vernon MS                         14:36      7:18
     15      12   Brooke Gardner              8th    North Linn MS                     14:39      7:19
     16      13   Raquel Rosburg              8th    Starmont                          14:39      7:19
     17      14   Ashley Stinocher            8th    Solon MS                          14:45      7:23
     18      15   Josie Pursley               7th    Regina JH                         14:46      7:23
     19      16   Marissa Swales              7th    Starmont                          14:46      7:23
     20      17   Maddie Steffen              8th    Vernon MS                         14:48      7:24
     21      18   Selma Kleinsmith            8th    Solon MS                          14:50      7:25
     22      19   Riley Wright                8th    Vernon MS                         14:52      7:26
     23           Neva Claude                 7th    Solon MS                          14:53      7:27
     24      20   Hannah Cochran              7th    Vernon MS                         14:54      7:27
     25      21   Kallie Wallick              8th    Tipton                            15:00      7:30
     26           Heather Bachus              8th    Solon MS                          15:18      7:39
     27      22   Makenzie Plagman            7th    Starmont                          15:19      7:39
     28      23   Kriya Atwell                7th    Maquoketa Valley                  15:21      7:40
     29      24   Amanda Becker               8th    Starmont                          15:41      7:51
     30           Sydney Chapman              7th    Solon MS                          15:48      7:54
     31      25   Kate Milder                 8th    Regina JH                         15:49      7:54
     32           Libby Ross                  8th    Grundy Center-Gladbrook-Reinbe    16:07      8:04
     33      26   Molly Dunne                 7th    Vernon MS                         16:07      8:04
     34      27   Olivia Henke                7th    Starmont                          16:12      8:06
     35           Cece McSweeney              8th    Solon MS                          16:15      8:08
     36      28   Maddie Swick                8th    Tipton                            16:23      8:11
     37      29   Becca Stroup                7th    Tipton                            16:23      8:11
     38      30   Halle McCollough            8th    Tipton                            16:25      8:12
     39      31   Molly Schlitter             7th    Vernon MS                         16:27      8:13
     40      32   Rachel Jackson              8th    North Linn MS                     16:28      8:14
     41           Ella Bartles                7th    Vernon MS                         16:29      8:15
     42           Madison Graubard            8th    Alburnett                         16:37      8:18
     43      33   Jaydon Erikson              8th    Tipton                            16:39      8:19
     44      34   Addie Erickson              7th    Tipton                            16:41      8:21
     45      35   Quynci Swales               8th    Starmont                          16:50      8:25
     46           Ella Fortman                7th    Vernon MS                         16:52      8:26
     47      36   Reaghan Jackson             8th    North Linn MS                     16:53      8:27
     48           Anna McDermott              8th    Cascade                           16:55      8:28
     49           Carley Webb                 8th    Midland                           17:01      8:30
     50           Gracie Chapman              8th    Solon MS                          17:01      8:30
     51      37   Reece Mensen                8th    Maquoketa Valley                  17:01      8:31
     52           Emalyn Foster               8th    Solon MS                          17:03      8:32
     53      38   Kayley Clark                8th    Tipton                            17:10      8:35
     54      39   Jaden Benesh                7th    North Linn MS                     17:16      8:38
     55      40   Ella Ries                   7th    North Linn MS                     17:29      8:45
     56           Monica Santoyo              8th    Postville                         17:31      8:45
     57      41   Allison Greving             7th    Regina JH                         17:31      8:46
     58      42   Emma Sueppel                8th    Regina JH                         17:44      8:52
     59      43   Celia Powell                7th    Starmont                          17:49      8:55
     60           Chloe Ortiz                 7th    Solon MS                          18:02      9:01
     61      44   Jordan Hogan                7th    Maquoketa Valley                  18:05      9:02
     62      45   Annie Trenkamp              8th    Maquoketa Valley                  18:06      9:03
     63           Gabi Valet                  7th    Tipton                            18:11      9:05
     64           Isabel Messenger            7th    Solon MS                          18:18      9:09
     65           Alex Locke                  7th    Solon MS                          18:28      9:14
     66           MacKenzie Bockenstedt       8th    Edgewood-Colesburg                18:30      9:15
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North Linn Invitational
MS Girls - 2-Miles     North Linn HS, Troy Mills, IA     10/8/2016     Sunny, Calm & 45°

  Place   Score   Name                        Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

     67      46   Julia Weiner                8th    Regina JH                         18:38      9:19
     68           Hailey Davis                7th    Tipton                            18:44      9:22
     69           Tiffany Primmer             7th    Solon MS                          19:14      9:37
     70           Maggie Winders              8th    Solon MS                          19:18      9:39
     71      47   Mianna Goschle              7th    Maquoketa Valley                  19:19      9:40
     72           Katharina Scholze           7th    Regina JH                         19:46      9:53
     73           Luka Schulte                7th    Edgewood-Colesburg                22:28     11:14
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North Linn Invitational
MS Girls - 2-Miles     North Linn HS, Troy Mills, IA     10/8/2016     Sunny, Calm & 45°

  Place   Name                        Time    mpm            Place   Name                        Time    mpm

  1) Solon MS                          Score =   26
    1    Kiersten Conway, 8th           13:35  6:47
    2    Emma Bock, 7th                 13:42  6:51
    6    Annika Kruse, 7th              14:24  7:12
    8    Meghan O'Neil, 7th             14:33  7:16
    9    Katelyn Coons, 8th             14:33  7:17
   14    Ashley Stinocher, 8th          14:45  7:23
   18    Selma Kleinsmith, 8th          14:50  7:25
         Neva Claude, 7th               14:53  7:27
         Heather Bachus, 8th            15:18  7:39
         Sydney Chapman, 7th            15:48  7:54
         Cece McSweeney, 8th            16:15  8:08
         Gracie Chapman, 8th            17:01  8:30
         Emalyn Foster, 8th             17:03  8:32
         Chloe Ortiz, 7th               18:02  9:01
         Isabel Messenger, 7th          18:18  9:09
         Alex Locke, 7th                18:28  9:14
         Tiffany Primmer, 7th           19:14  9:37
         Maggie Winders, 8th            19:18  9:39

  2) Vernon MS                         Score =   72
    5    Gabby Foster, 8th              14:16  7:08
   11    Peyton Steffan, 7th            14:36  7:18
   17    Maddie Steffen, 8th            14:48  7:24
   19    Riley Wright, 8th              14:52  7:26
   20    Hannah Cochran, 7th            14:54  7:27
   26    Molly Dunne, 7th               16:07  8:04
   31    Molly Schlitter, 7th           16:27  8:13
         Ella Bartles, 7th              16:29  8:15
         Ella Fortman, 7th              16:52  8:26

  3) North Linn MS                     Score =   87
    3    Tessa Helms, 8th               13:42  6:51
    4    Kyla Bildstein, 7th            14:07  7:03
   12    Brooke Gardner, 8th            14:39  7:19
   32    Rachel Jackson, 8th            16:28  8:14
   36    Reaghan Jackson, 8th           16:53  8:27
   39    Jaden Benesh, 7th              17:16  8:38
   40    Ella Ries, 7th                 17:29  8:45

  4) Regina JH                         Score =   98
    7    Natalie Green, 8th             14:30  7:15
   10    Ashley Sheehan, 8th            14:33  7:17
   15    Josie Pursley, 7th             14:46  7:23
   25    Kate Milder, 8th               15:49  7:54
   41    Allison Greving, 7th           17:31  8:46
   42    Emma Sueppel, 8th              17:44  8:52
   46    Julia Weiner, 8th              18:38  9:19
         Katharina Scholze, 7th         19:46  9:53

  5) Starmont                          Score =  102
   13    Raquel Rosburg, 8th            14:39  7:19
   16    Marissa Swales, 7th            14:46  7:23
   22    Makenzie Plagman, 7th          15:19  7:39
   24    Amanda Becker, 8th             15:41  7:51
   27    Olivia Henke, 7th              16:12  8:06
   35    Quynci Swales, 8th             16:50  8:25
   43    Celia Powell, 7th              17:49  8:55

  6) Tipton                            Score =  141
   21    Kallie Wallick, 8th            15:00  7:30
   28    Maddie Swick, 8th              16:23  8:11
   29    Becca Stroup, 7th              16:23  8:11
   30    Halle McCollough, 8th          16:25  8:12
   33    Jaydon Erikson, 8th            16:39  8:19
   34    Addie Erickson, 7th            16:41  8:21
   38    Kayley Clark, 8th              17:10  8:35
         Gabi Valet, 7th                18:11  9:05
         Hailey Davis, 7th              18:44  9:22

  7) Maquoketa Valley                  Score =  196
   23    Kriya Atwell, 7th              15:21  7:40
   37    Reece Mensen, 8th              17:01  8:31
   44    Jordan Hogan, 7th              18:05  9:02
   45    Annie Trenkamp, 8th            18:06  9:03
   47    Mianna Goschle, 7th            19:19  9:40

 Incomplete Teams:

 Alburnett
   42    Madison Graubard, 8th       16:37     8:18

 Cascade
    1    Rachel Rhomberg, 8th        13:23     6:42
   10    Emma Oswinkle, 8th          14:31     7:15
   48    Anna McDermott, 8th         16:55     8:28

 Edgewood-Colesburg
   66    MacKenzie Bockenstedt, 8th  18:30     9:15
   73    Luka Schulte, 7th           22:28     11:14

 Grundy Center-Gladbrook-Rei
    6    Taylor Stahl, 7th           14:09     7:05
   32    Libby Ross, 8th             16:07     8:04

 Midland
   49    Carley Webb, 8th            17:01     8:30

 Postville
   56    Monica Santoyo, 8th         17:31     8:45
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